Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Ancestra

LED Wattage and Lumen Values: for AT10-C/AT20-C/AT30-C/AT40-C
3000K
Ordering Code:
Flat lens (3000K)
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Average
System
Wattage
(W)
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
140L450WW-G1 140 450 21 1916 91 B1-U0-G1 1930 92 B1-U0-G1 2029 97 B1-U0-G1
140L650WW-G1 140 650 30 2680 89 B2-U0-G2 2520 84 B1-U0-G1 2649 88 B1-U0-G1
140L1150WW-G1 140 1150 52 4562 88 B2-U0-G2 4288 82 B2-U0-G2 4508 87 B2-U0-G2
140L1675WW-G1 140 1675 75 6265 84 B3-U0-G3 5889 79 B3-U0-G3 6191 83 B2-U0-G2
140L2100WW-G1 140 2100 94 7602 81 B3-U0-G3 7146 76 B3-U0-G3 7512 80 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code:
Flat lens (4000K)
Total
LEDs
LED current
(mA)
Average System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
140L450WW-G1 140 450 21 2110 100 B1-U0-G1 1976 94 B1-U0-G1
140L650WW-G1 140 650 30 2755 92 B1-U0-G1 2764 92 B2-U0-G1
140L1150WW-G1 140 1150 52 4688 90 B2-U0-G2 4705 90 B3-U0-G2
140L1675WW-G1 140 1675 75 6438 86 B2-U0-G2 6461 86 B3-U0-G2
140L2100WW-G1 140 2100 94 7812 83 B3-U0-G3 7840 83 B3-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaires.
AT10-AT20-AT30-AT40-Ancestra-LED-spec 04/20 page 3 of 6
AT10-C/AT20-C/AT30-C/AT40-C
Ancestra LED Pendant Post Top
Urban Luminaire
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: for AT10-C/AT20-C/AT30-C/AT40-C
4000K
Ordering Code:
Flat lens (3000K)
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Average
System
Wattage
(W)
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
140L450WW-G1 140 450 21 1916 91 B1-U0-G1 1930 92 B1-U0-G1 2029 97 B1-U0-G1
140L650WW-G1 140 650 30 2680 89 B2-U0-G2 2520 84 B1-U0-G1 2649 88 B1-U0-G1
140L1150WW-G1 140 1150 52 4562 88 B2-U0-G2 4288 82 B2-U0-G2 4508 87 B2-U0-G2
140L1675WW-G1 140 1675 75 6265 84 B3-U0-G3 5889 79 B3-U0-G3 6191 83 B2-U0-G2
140L2100WW-G1 140 2100 94 7602 81 B3-U0-G3 7146 76 B3-U0-G3 7512 80 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code:
Flat lens (4000K)
Total
LEDs
LED current
(mA)
Average System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
140L450WW-G1 140 450 21 2110 100 B1-U0-G1 1976 94 B1-U0-G1
140L650WW-G1 140 650 30 2755 92 B1-U0-G1 2764 92 B2-U0-G1
140L1150WW-G1 140 1150 52 4688 90 B2-U0-G2 4705 90 B3-U0-G2
140L1675WW-G1 140 1675 75 6438 86 B2-U0-G2 6461 86 B3-U0-G2
140L2100WW-G1 140 2100 94 7812 83 B3-U0-G3 7840 83 B3-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaires.
AT10-AT20-AT30-AT40-Ancestra-LED-spec 04/20 page 4 of 6

DOE (Department of Energy) MSSLC (Municipal
Solid State Street Lighting Consortium) model
specification for LED roadway luminaires
electrical immunity requirements for High Test
Level 10kV / 10kA. SP2 20kV/10kA optional.
Driver options
DMG: Dimmable driver 0-10V.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
Order
Code
Dimming
Scenario Duration Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25%
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50%
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75%
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25%
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50%
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75%
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25%
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50%
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75%
SRD: Sensor Ready Driver including SR
communication (used for dimming and other
functionalities), 24V auxiliary supply and a
logical signal input (LSI) connected to the top